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First Name Last Name City State Phone Email
Jolie Abitz Cedrburg WI 262-355-6789 hillock@wi.rr,com

Gary/Beverly Andersen Scottsdale AZ 480-991-7485 glandersen@cox.net
Karen Arterberry Pekin IL 309-925-3429 kdsetter@yahoo.com
Dianne Avery Avilla In 260-897-3677 wyettsend@yahoo.com
Janice Beattie Harwich MA 508-430-0166 j.beattie13@comcast.net
Beth Beatty Pinnacle NC 336-351-4815 dogartlover@surry.net
Laura Bedford New Hartford CT 860-489-9908 halcyondog@mac.com

Barbara Burns Freeport IL 815-232-7776 medic417@frontier.com
Gordon Chambers Mineral Ridge OH 330-652-9622 gordon@bennevisgordons.com

Judy Claypoole Las Vegas NV 702-435-8890 midasetters@earthlink.com
Peggy DaValt Columbus WI 608-658-3779 gorsetr@gorsetr.com
Sue Davis Anchorage AK 907-248-1782 sewsetter@alaska.net

Susan DeSilver Northford CT 203-484-4738 sdesilver@att.net
Cindy Fitzgerald Goshen CT 203-592-6541

Barbara Gaffney Clovis CA 559-840-2299 doghouse16@gmail.com
Karen Gatchell Wells ME 207-646-3339 trisett@maine.rr.com
Sally Gift Mesa AZ 480-370-4474 sallyjogift@gmail.com

Carolyn Gold Nicasio CA 415-662-2523 spellbound24k@netzero.com
Donna/  Paul Grant/  Reily New Canaan CT 203-966-9967 dgsilverdollar@aol.com

Mary Grill Attica MI 810-664-5812 krystaless@hotmail.com
Mary Hunsinger New Freedom PA 717-891-6967 maryhuns@aol.com

Amy/Charles Johnson-Edwards Palmyra IN 812-967-3444 pntsttr@mymail.coop
Vickee Jones Albuquerque NM 505-828-3902 gordongirls@comcast.net

Christina Kirby Elwood IN 419-343-7892 ckirby2366@aol.com
Mary Ann Leonard St. Louis MI 989-681-2516 mal1@cmsinter.net

Mary McLoughlin Lancaster OH 740-503-2299 mcloughlin.1@osu.edu
Barbara Meining Dansville MI 517-623-6310 mail@RedCedarVet,com
Suzanne Montgoery New Hampton NY 845-355-6502 rmontgomery1@hvc.rr.com
Colleen O'Brien Glennmoore PA 610-458-0596 caobrienfi@gmail.com

Mick Osman Stockbridge MI 517-285-6830 scimitargordons@yahoo.com
Denise Paquette Placerville CA 530-626-6267 denise@relativityfarm.com
Anne Pickrell Coatesville PA 973-763-1297 ampickrell@hotmail.com

Richard/Mary Quaco Greeley CO 970-356-2151 rmquaco@aol.com
Alison Rosskamp Glenmoore PA 610-458-0596 larosskamp@gmail.com

Jim/Debbie Scardina Youngstown OH 330-799-0527 bakerstgs@zoominternet,net
Denise Schiele Downers Grove IL 630-971-0861 2goalies@comcast.net

Rosanne Schwiegerath Socorro NM 575-838-6395 amberlovesetters@gmail.com
Nance Skoglund Mahtomedi MN 651-653-7579 cavanagh_gordons@comcast.net
Joyce Standish Coleridge NE 402-584-2667 standishbt@aol.com

William Stauder Buffalo MN 763-682-0086 wstauder@hughs.net
Linda Stebbins Albuquerque MN 505-235-6912 Gaelic09@aol.com
Jim Thacker Franklin OH 937-746-0022 dunbargs@sbcglobal.net

Patricia Thayer Beaufort MO 636-234-0050 conobra@yhti.net
Barbara Young-Tompkinson Deming WA 360-595-0233 SUN.RUNNER@FRONTIER.COM

Patty Wagner Tallahassee FL 850-878-6590 waglandk9s@aol.com


